• ELIMINATE LONG
TRANSMISSION LINES
• BROADCAST UP TO 8 MILES
• NOT LINE OF SIGHT LIMITED
• NO LICENSE REQUIRED
• BATTERY BACK UP
• SOLAR POWER OPTION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

BULLETIN  990027-0005  1/08
How to order
PS1- 1-channel transmitter, complete with (1) 4 to 20 mA
and (3) discrete inputs, (1) Model 3019-2 two channel
alarm/controller, (1) 17 ft. antenna, 50 ft RG58 cable
PS2- 2-channel transmitter
PR1- 1-channel receiver, complete with (1) 4 to 20 mA and
(3) discrete outputs, (1) Model 3019-2 two channel
alarm/controller, (1) 17 ft. antenna, 50 ft RG58 cable
PR2- 2-channel, PR3- 3-channel, PR4- 4-channel
-MC8- Multichannel Receiver, field expandable from 1 to 8
channels
-MC16- Multichannel Receiver, field expandable from 1 to 16
channels
-12V 12VDC powered unit (LCD display, no alarms)
-B Remove 3019 meter, no indication (blind) or alarms
-SOLAR Solar panel kit
-4FT Substitute 4 foot antenna
-GPK Add ground plane kit for antenna
PLUG & SEND WIRELESS
DATA COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
UP TO 8 MILES
RADIO
RECEIVER
DEVAR Inc.
ENTERNEXT
LOCAL CONTROL
3000 SERIES
INDICATOR/CONTROLLER
RCU
3 DISCRETE OUTPUTS
ANTENNA
4/20 mA
OUTPUT
RIU RADIO
TRANSMITTER
4/20 mA
INPUT
DEVAR Inc.
ENTERNEXT
LOCAL CONTROL
3000 SERIES
INDICATOR/CONTROLLER3 DISCRETE
INPUTS